
UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI 

DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY  

FIRST SEM. LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR MSc. BIOLOGY OF CONSERVATION  

SZL 509: ECOLOGICAL PHYSIOLOGY 

WEEK DATE DAY TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

1 20th – 24th 
Sept. 21 

Orientation 
 

ALL  

2 27th Sept-1st 
Oct. 21  

ICT training ICT Staff 

3      

4 13/10/21 Wed 11-1 pm Monogastric digestion Dr. Ochwangi 

14/10/21 Thur 2-5 pm                "                " 

5 20/10/21 Wed 11-1 pm Public holiday  

21/10/21 Thur 2-5 pm Monogastric digestion Dr. Ochwangi 

6 27/10/21 Wed 11-1 pm Vitamins, mineral and water 
metabolism 

Dr. Nyongesa 

28/10/21 Thur 2-5 pm                "                " 

7 3/11/21 Wed 11-1 pm                "                " 

4/11/21 Thur 2-5 pm Ruminant/Fish/Bird digestion Prof. Mathiu 

8 10/11/21 Wed 11-1 pm                "                " 

11/11/21 Thur 2-5 pm                "                " 

9 17/11/21 Wed 11-1 pm Sensory physiology: General 
sensation, sensory receptors,  

Dr. Towett 

18/11/21 Thur 2-5 pm Special senses interaction                " 

10 24/11/21 Wed 11-1 pm Adaptation to environment                " 

 25/11/21 Thur 2-5 pm Central integration                " 

11 01/12/21 Wed 11-1 pm Biorhythms Prof. Kimwele 

 02/12/21 Thur 2-5 pm                "                " 

12 8/12/21 Wed 11-1 pm                "                " 

9/12/21 Thur 2-5 pm Endocrinology  Prof. Oduma 

13 15/12/21 Wed 11-1 pm                "                " 

16/12/21 Thur 2-5 pm Reproductive Physiology                " 
14 5/01/22 Wed 11-1 pm                "                " 

6/01/22 Thur 2-5 pm Thermoregulation Dr. Kaluwa 

15 12/01/22 Wed 11-1 pm                "                " 

13/01/22 Thur 2-5 pm                "                " 

16 &17 17-31/1/2022   First Semester Examinations All 
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Chairman, Dept. Vet. Anatomy & physiology  


